NEU

Johnny Hallyday
Mon pays c'est I'amour
WMS/WMS

SME/SME

Soundtrack / Lady Gaga / Bradley
Cooper

A Star Is Born

| UNI/UNI

Disturbed

Evolution

WMS/WMS

Genetikk
Y.A.L.A
SME/SME

Greta Van Fleet
Anthem Of The Peaceful Army
UNVUNI

Urchig 2
Die beschta Schwiizer Mundart-Hits
TBA/TBA

Bonez MC & RAF Camora
Palmen aus Plastik 2
UNI/UNI

Keith Jarrett
La fenice
MV/UNI

Schwiizergoofe &2
7
PHO/HMR

Sch
Jvlivs
WMS/WMS

Eminem
Kamikaze
UNVUNI

Heimweh &2

Vom Gipfel is Tal
% PHO/PHO

. Kastelruther Spatzen
Alter werden wir spater
UNVUNI

Mylene Farmer
Désobéissance
SME/ORC

Soundtrack / Queen
Bohemian Rhapsody
UNIUNI

Maite Kelly
Die Liebe siegt sowieso
UNVUNI

George &3
Frinde fir immer
MV/PIA

Soulfly
Ritual
WMS/WMS

Rm
Mono.
-IORC
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22
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25
26
27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
42
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46
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
55
96
97
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99

NEU

13 3w
22 TW
NEU

17 86W
NEU

10 2w
NEU

48 8W
16 3w
20 3w
31 8W
27 3W
NEU

RE 27W
59 4w
NEU

19 7W
34 5W
12 aw
15 4w
NEU

42 10W
NEU

52 56W
96 3W
NEU
NEU

67 70W
NEU

65 8W
NEU

21 2w
NEU

69 76W
39 7W
RE 51W
NEU

36 6W
NEU

64 5W
46 29W
NEU
NEU

58 31W
30 7W
33 4W
RE 9w
61 21W
47 5W
RE 8W
41 2w
38 4W
RE 39W
49 5W
45 2w
50 2w
98 51W
RE 13W
RE 5W
NEU

53 5W
RE 18W
NEU

RE 4W
9 2w
NEU
NEU

26 4W
81 489W
76 15W
78 5W
99 74W
NEU
NEU

28 2W
91 17W
84 78W
57 9W

100 NEU
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FFIZIELLE SCHWEIZER HITPARADE

Schweizer Hitparade
Top 100 Alben
28.10.2018

Amaranthe - Helix

Angeéle - Brol

Alvaro Soler - Mar de colores

Claudio Capéo - Claudio Capéo

Ed Sheeran - + [Divide]

Sotiria - Hallo Leben

Pascal Obispo - Obispo

Ace Frehley - Spaceman

Kendiji Girac - Amigo

Tw enty One Pilots - Trench

Element Of Crime - Schafe, Monster Und Mause
Sophie Hunger - Molecules E2

Cat Pow er - Wanderer

Steiner & Madlaina - Cheers

Santiano - Im Auge des Sturms

Charles Aznavour - Les 50 plus belles chansons
Johnny Hallyday - L'album de sa vie - 100 titres
Lenny Kravitz - Raise Vibration

Christine And The Queens - Chris

Francine Jordi - Noch lange nicht genug

Bushido - Mythos

Bear - Redire

Kids United - 4 - Nouvelle génération: Au bout de nos réves
Johnny Hallyday - L'album de sa vie - 50 titres

Gola - Urchig &

Behemoth - | Loved You At Your Darkest

Richard Ashcroft - Natural Rebel

Whitesnake - Unzipped

Imagine Dragons - Evolve

Sniper - Personnalité suspecte vol. 1

Passenger - Runaw ay

Neneh Cherry - Broken Politics

Maurane - Brel

Future & Juice WRLD - Present... WRLD On Drugs
Andrew Bond - Zimetschtern han i gern £

Paul McCartney - Egypt Station

The Kelly Family - We Got Love

Alex Christensen & The Berlin Orchestra - Classical 90s Dance 2
David Guetta - 7

Thomas Anders - Ew ig mit dir

Billy F Gibbons - The Big Bad Blues

Bligg - KombiNation X

Khalid - Suncity

Tamino - Amir

George Ezra - Staying At Tamara's

Baschi- 1986 E2

Charles Aznavour - Best Of | 40 chansons

Travis Scott - Astrow orld

Andreas Gabalier - Vergiss mein nicht

Joe Bonamassa - Redemption

Dua Lipa - Dua Lipa

Renaud Capugon / Brussels Philharmonic / Stéphane Denéve - Cinema
Cher - Dancing Queen

Pink - Beautiful Trauma

Slash feat. Myles Kennedy And The Conspirators - Living The Dream
Bohse Onkelz - 30 Jahre Kneipenterroristen - Neuaufnahme
Kurt Vile - Bottle It In

Francis Cabrel - L'essentiel 1977-2007

Oesch's die Dritten - Vatu's Wunschliste - Zum 60. Geburtstag £
Kerstin Ott - Mut zur Katastrophe

Rise Of The Northstar - The Legacy Of Shi

Andrea Bignasca - Murder X

Eloy de Jong - Kopf aus - Herz an

Conchita / Wiener Symphoniker - From Vienna With Love
Baze - Gott [l

Quavo - Quavo Huncho

Nicki - Herzhoamat

Irama - Giovani

Cypress Hill - Elephants On Acid

ABBA - Gold - Greatest Hits

Soundtrack - Mamma Mia! Here We Go Again

Prince - Piano & A Microphone 1983

Helene Fischer - Helene Fischer

R.EM. - The Best Of R.E.M. At The BBC

Greta Van Fleet - From The Fires

Nazareth - Tattooed On My Brain

Angelo Kelly & Family - Irish Heart

Queen - The Platinum Collection - Greatest Hits |, Il & Ill
Jain - Souldier

Northw ard - Northw ard

UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
Mv/-
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
IRA/-
IRA/IDG
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
UNI/WMS
PHO/PHO
SME/SME
FAR/BED
WMS/WMS
UNI/-
TBA/TBA
WMS/MWMS
WMS/WMS
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
MV/BED
SME/ORC
TBA/KOB
UNI/UNI
-ISME
PHO/PHO
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
WMS/WMS
WMS/MWMS
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
-ISME
UNI/UNI
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
UNI/-
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
MV/ING
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
WMS/WMS
SME/SME
WMS/WMS
MV/TPD
MV/BNM
SME/SME
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
RMM/ORC
WMS/WMS
SME/SME
1G0/NGO
-IUNI
WMS/MWMS
-IWMS
WMS/MWMS
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
WMS/WMS
UNI/UNI
UNI/-
UNI/UNI
Mv/-
UNI/UNI
UNI/UNI
SME/SME
WMS/WMS



